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VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG
Result of Ph.D. Course Work Examinations of 2020 

Held In The Month of December, 2021

ROLL NO.

202100465364

202100465365

202100465366

202100465369

202100465371

202100465372

202100465373

202100465374

202100465375

202100465376

202100465377

202100465378

202100465379

202100465380

GRADESTUDENT NAME

POOJA KUMARI

PRATYOOSH PRASHANT

SONALI AGARWAL

PUJA GUPTA

MRINALINI VERMA

SURESH RAM

PRITI KUMARI

ANSHU BALA

RISHU KUMAR VERMA

PRIYANKA KUMARI

ALKA SINGH

DEVANJAN MUKHERJEE

PUJA GUPTA

RAMJEEVAN GIRI

B+

B+

A

A

A

A

A

F

B+

B+

F

A

REMARKS

Pending for Registration No

Pending for Registration No

GRAND TOTAL

258

271

280

295

289

203

285

278

15

272

276

112

297

238
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